 HomeScenario, Inc.
HomeScenario Confidential - 1 - Pricing & specifications subject to change without notice
HSM-200Z  Z-Wave AC Motor Controller
The HSM-200Z is a Z-Wave enabled device which allows you to control an
AC motor wirelessly.  It also has built-in digital input contact which can be
connected to external wall switch panel for manual control of the AC motor.

HomeScenario Confidential - 3 - Pricing & specifications subject to change without notice
Wiring Diagram
Ordering Information
HSM-200Z-US Z-Wave AC Motor Controller (US Version 908.42MHz)
HSM-200Z-EU Z-Wave AC Motor Controller (EU Version 868.42MHz)
HSM-200Z-AU Z-Wave AC Motor Controller (AU Version 921.42MHz)
HSM-200Z-HK Z-Wave AC Motor Controller (HK Version 868.0MHz)
 HomeScenario, Inc.